
Subject(S) : CORE:PRIN.AUD-1 | ELECTIVE:ACC.& FIN-5 | 

005571 M RAVI LAKHABHAI PARMAR 1

Subject(S) : FOUNDATION LANGUAGE:ENG-5 | CORE:BUSI. ENV.-1 | 

005577 M ABDULKADAR AYYAZ KAZI 2
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PG. No. :1 
University Time Table

BCOM SEM-5(OLD) December-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2024-2025Academic Year :

26/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Friday
002-001501FOUNDATION LANGUAGE : 002001501 - 

ENGLISH - 5
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

27/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Saturday
002-001502CORE : 002001502 - BUSINESS 

ENVIRONMENT - 1
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

29/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Monday
002-001503CORE : 002001503 - MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING - 1
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

30/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tuesday
002-001504CORE : 002001504 - PRINCIPLES OF 

AUDITING - 1
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

31/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wednesday
002-001505CORE : 002001505 - FUNDAMENTALS OF 

STATISTICS - 1
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

01/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Thursday
002-001506CORE & ALLIED : 002001506 - 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - 1
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

02/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Friday
002-001507CORE & ALLIED : 002001507 - HRM - 1

(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

03/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Saturday
002-001509ELECTIVE : 002001509 - ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE - 5
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

002-001510ELECTIVE : 002001510 - BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT - 5
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

002-001513ELECTIVE : 002001513 - ADVANCE 
STATISTICS - 5
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

002-001519ELECTIVE : 002001519 - COMPUTER 
SCIENCE - 5
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 12:30:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Printed Date : 17/12/2025

Printed Time : 13:18.32

Printed By : pjagruti_ex1



PG. No. :1 
University Time Table

BCOM SEM-6(OLD) December-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2024-2025Academic Year :

26/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Friday
002-001601FOUNDATION : 002001601 - ENGLISH

(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

27/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Saturday
002-001602CORE : 002001602 - BUSINESS 

ENVIRONMENT - 2
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

29/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Monday
002-001603CORE : 002001603 - MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING - 2
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

30/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tuesday
002-001604CORE : 002001604 - PRINCIPLES OF 

AUDITING  - 2
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

31/12/2025

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wednesday
002-001605CORE : 002001605 - FUNDAMENTALS OF 

STATISTICS - 2
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

01/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Thursday
002-001606CORE & ALLIED : 002001606 - 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - 2
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

02/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Friday
002-001607CORE & ALLIED : 002001607 - HRM - 2

(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

03/01/2026

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Saturday
002-001609ELECTIVE : 002001609 - ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

002-001610ELECTIVE : 002001610 - BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

002-001611ELECTIVE : 002001611 - BANKING  - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

002-001612ELECTIVE : 002001612 - COMPUTER 
SCIENCE - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

002-001614ELECTIVE : 002001614 - ADVANCE 
STATISTICS - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

002-001619ELECTIVE : 002001619 - PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION - 6
(Time : 02:30:00PM To 05:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Printed Date : 17/12/2025

Printed Time : 13:19.14

Printed By : pjagruti_ex1



Subject(S) : FOUNDATION:ENGLISH | CORE:BUSINESS ENV | CORE:MANAGE. ACCO | CORE:PRINCIP. AUD | CORE:FUNDAMENTAL | CORE 
& ALLIED:FINANCIAL | ELECTIVE:ACCOUNTING | 

006175 M IRFAN SULTANBHAI RAJA 3

Subject(S) : FOUNDATION:ENGLISH | CORE:BUSINESS ENV | CORE:FUNDAMENTAL | 

006186 F VAISHALI ASHOKBHAI MAKWANA 5

Subject(S) : CORE:MANAGE. ACCO | CORE:FUNDAMENTAL | 

006188 M JAYESH NARSINHBHAI PARMAR 4

Subject(S) : FOUNDATION:ENGLISH | ELECTIVE:ACCOUNTING | 

006190 M VIJAY NANJIBHAI SOLANKI 1

Subject(S) : ELECTIVE:ACCOUNTING | 

006193 F YESHA VIJAYBHAI VAGHELA 2
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